Name / Surname:

Position applied for:

Minimum salary $:

Phones:

E-mail:

Messenger:
English level:

USA visa valid up:

Title of document
Seaman's book

International passport

Title of document

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

(Application Form)

Certified for:
Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
GMDSS operator

Main info

Artem Kucheruk

Chief Officer Desired Vessel Type: = Tankers
10500 Birthday / Place of birth:
I y ! Ukraine
+380931047544
iti hip: krai
+380686874344 Citizenship: | Ukraine

navigatorartemka@gmail.com

City:
WhatsApp, Viber. Home address:
Good Closest airport: = Chisinau

No

Country of residence /

Schengen visa valid up: | No

Passports / Smbk

No. Date of issue Country of issue
AA 1003486 28.08.2024 Poland
GM134001 22.07.2025 Ukraine
Diplomas
No. Date of issue Country of issue

Deep sea navigator / Chief officer

07427/2023/08 08.09.2023 Ukraine

08.09.2023

3
3

»

01.11.1985 Odessa,

Ukraine/Odessa

Valid up

28.08.2029

22.07.2035

Valid up

29.08.2027

29.08.2027


https://crewell.net/en/seafarers/285924/

Rank

Professional license

Endorsement

Basic Safety Training
Advanced Fire Fighting

Proficiency in Survival
Craft and RB

Medical Care
Medical First Aid
GMDSS Operator

GMDSS Endorsement
Ship Security Officer

Oil Tank Specialized
Training

Cmk Tank Specialized
Training

Radar Management
(ARPA+Radar)

ECDIS
Bridge Team Management

Liquid Cargo and Ballast
Handling on the Tankers

ECDIS Specific FURUNO
Risk Management and
Accident/Incident

Investigation

Inert Gas System
Operations

Crude Oil Washing

Marine Environment
Protection

Ship Safety Officer

07426/2023/08

1483351

1482853

1482041

1483349

1485020

07426/2023/08

07426/2023/08

1481706

22926/2024

22927/2024

1484295

1481703

1487366

CBH21072104

2022-07804

RMA21072701

0032/2021

0031/2021

MEP21072203

00154/2023

GMDSS operator
08.09.2023 Ukraine
08.09.2023

16.08.2022 Ukraine
16.08.2022 Ukraine
12.08.2022 Ukraine
15.08.2022 Ukraine
19.08.2022 Ukraine
08.09.2023 Ukraine
08.09.2023 Ukraine
11.08.2022 Ukraine
22.07.2024 Ukraine
22.07.2024 Ukraine
18.08.2022 Ukraine
11.08.2022 Ukraine
25.08.2022 Ukraine
21.07.2021 Ukraine
07.11.2022 Ukraine
27.07.2021 Ukraine
30.07.2021 Ukraine
29.07.2021 Ukraine
22.07.2021 Ukraine
07.08.2023 Ukraine

14.10.2027

14.10.2027

16.08.2027

16.08.2027

12.08.2027

15.08.2027

19.08.2027

14.10.2027

14.10.2027

11.08.2027

03.07.2029

03.07.2029

18.08.2027

11.08.2027

25.08.2027

21.07.2026

07.11.2027

27.07.2026

30.07.2026

29.07.2026

22.07.2026

07.08.2028



Seaman's Book Poland

Panama

Liberia

Panama

Liberia

Panama

Liberia

Panama

Liberia

Panama

Liberia

Chief Officer

Chief Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

2nd Officer

3rd Officer

AA 1003486 28.08.2024
Navigator Chief Mate 001352289
Navigator Chief Mate 1369447
Advanced Chemical (V/1) 000610062
Advanced Chemical (V/1) 03111/2020/08
GMDSS 001352316
GMDSS 07426/2023/08
Ship Security Officer (VI/5) 000724575A
Ship Security Officer (VI/5) 1481706
Advanced Qil (V/1) 000610064
Advanced Qil (V/1) 03112/2020/08
Oil/chemical
/P B&W
Yuhan /Panama tanker /37418 &
Oil/chemical
Cali / Cyprus B&W /4440
aliope /Lypru tanker / 13065
Qil/chemical
Leon Zeus /Panama tanker / 40416 B&W /9480
Oil/chemical
Leon Zeus /Panama tanker / 40416 B&W /9480
Oil/chemical
Leon Zeus /Panama tanker / 40416 B&W /9480
Qil/chemical
Leon Zeus /Panama tanker / 40416 B&W /9480
. Qil/chemical
Leon Dias/Panama tanker / 40416 B&W /9480

Poland

29.08.2022

29.12.2024

22.09.2020

29.12.2024

14.10.2022

29.12.2024

11.08.2022

29.12.2023

22.09.2020

29.12.2024

26.10.2024 -
26.04.2025

11.11.2023 -
02.07.2024

05.11.2022 -
08.07.2023

05.09.2021 -
21.06.2022

30.11.2020 -
06.06.2021

30.09.2019 -
11.06.2020

26.01.2019 -
10.04.2019

28.08.2029

29.08.2027
14.10.2027
22.09.2025
22.09.2025
14.10.2027
14.10.2027
11.08.2027
29.12.2028
22.09.2025

22.09.2025

Seamagic
Marine CO./
UAE / United

Arab Emirates

EUROFAITH
S.A./ Greece

Leon Shipping
& Trading SA./
Greece

Leon Shipping
& Trading SA./
Greece

Leon Shipping
& Trading SA./
Greece

Leon Shipping
& Trading SA./
Greece

Leon Shipping
& Trading SA./
Greece



3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

3rd Officer

Sex: male

Leon Dias/Panama

Shusha / Malta

Khankendy / Malta

Sorocaima/
Venezuela

Eyes color: Blue

Qil/chemical
tanker /40416

Qil/chemical
tanker /14355

Qil/chemical
tanker /14374

QOil tanker /
113000

Height: 170

Weight: 68

Odeska National Maritime

Maritime education:

Kin name, Surname:

Speciality:

Academy

Navigation

Next of kin: | Wife

Luibov Kucheruk

B&W /9480

B&W /4440

B&W /4440

B&W /16000

18.12.2017 -
11.08.2018

27.08.2016 -
21.01.2017

30.10.2015 -
02.05.2016

30.05.2015 -
01.10.2015

Leon Shipping
& Trading SA./
Greece

Palmali/
Turkey

Palmali/
Turkey

Petroleos de
Venezuela -
Caracas,
Venezuela/
Venezuela

Overall size: 46

Shoe size: 41

Additional skills:

Knowledge of other
languages:

Kin phone:

Kin address:



	CV
	Artem Kucheruk
	Deep sea navigator / Chief officer
	GMDSS operator



